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25
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45
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23
31
32
42
43
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18
22
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33
37
38
39
44

11

20
29

Place TEAM

1 WINTHROP
MOMOUTH
LISBON PWS MS
WINDSOR
CONY

HALL DALE

A N A W N

CONY

ROSS QUINCY
SUTHERLAND STELLA
TRIPP ELIZABETH
BASSELET CARA
BASSELET MAEBETH
JACKSON CHOLIE

HALL DALE

SOPHIA PROCTOR
BRYN WYNNE
PHEOBE LITTLEFIELD
WREN CIRCO

PIPER MARCOUX

LISBON PWS MS

JANE STOWE
LILLYANN STECKINO
MYAH DONOHUE
JUNE-ANNE CURTIS
HARPER HALL
LYDEA TONN

FAITH COCHRAN
MAURA JONES
GABRIELLE ROGERS
KATELYN LEDNUM

MOMOUTH

KENDAL WRIGHT
KERIGAN WRIGHT
KLARABELLE
SHERWOOD
MADELYN GOODWIN
ELIZABETH
TORRINGTON
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WINDSOR MS 9-23-2025
MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

Points

50
69
920
95
106
159

Places:
0:12:37
0:14:19
0:16:06
0:16:25
0:19:08
0:25:33

Places:
0:15:21
0:16:48
0:16:50
0:18:48
0:18:48

Places: 90
0:13:50
0:14:28
0:14:43
0:15:14
0:16:30
0:17:09
0:18:33
0:18:34
0:18:35
0:19:03

Places: 69
0:11:58
0:12:42
0:14:10

0:14:49
0:16:38

09/24/2025 07:07
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N Qe W

106

159

SCORES

2
6
14
16
12
31

18
17
25
32

10
13
15

16
17
21
34

19
24
28
30
35
36
40

41

19
20
22
21
26
36

Ave Time
:13:05
:14:03
:14:57
:15:10
:15:43
:17:19

24
29
27
34
38
37

ST. MICHAEL

MILA SMITH
HARPER SMALL
KAIMYN NIRZA
HANNAH SOUSA

WINDSOR

CECILE PAGONES
ELIZABETH DANCER
ELIZABETH BLAIS
ARIA ALLEN

EDEN MERRILL

WINTHROP

CORA WESS

KYLIE VAN TASSEL
NATALIE VAN TASSEL
ANORA BERARD
BROOKLYN BOUTIN
JOSIE GLEASON
STELLA SLOCUM
NATALIE STORER
KALIYAH YOUNG
EMILY
RICHARDS-KRETLOW
AWNNA COLE

Spread

4:38
4:40
2:40
4:23
6:30
3:27

Places: 46
0:13:35
0:14:00
0:14:23
0:14:31

Places: 95
0:13:34
0:14:34
0:14:39
0:15:07
0:17:57

Places: 50
0:11:00
0:11:31
0:12:32
0:14:43
0:15:38
0:16:35
0:16:41
0:18:03
0:18:29
0:18:37

0:18:43



